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Anlage
Othmarscher Kirchenweg 103, 22763 Hamburg
T 040 8806619 (in der Burozeit) inffo@otc-tennis.de

Hallenadresse
Othmarscher Kirchenweg 103, 22763 Hamburg
inffo@otc-tennis.de

Sportwart/in
Carstensen, Boy Peter

Jugendwart/in

Konig, Ina
T 0179 4647729 gingerale7@gmx.de
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Damen 60 (4er) | Klasse IlI
MF: Annegret Klocke-Oldenburg; T 040 89700756
akoldenburg2000@aol.com
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Horstmann, Ulrike (1957)
Hillmann, Ulrike (1953)
Lippert, Ute (1959)

Tormin, Gitta (1960)
Scharrenbroich-Peter, Iris
(1961)

Gerken, Ines (1964)

Naue, Susanne (1951)
Emme, Veronica (1955)
Klocke-Oldenburg, Annegret
(1956)

Waisten, Bianca (1951)
Lubbers-Klare, Elisabeth (1958)
Schulz-Obid, Lilli (1951)
Heitmann, Anne (1964)
Baumann, Renate (1948)
Gunther, Christa (1951)
Christian, Gabriele (1949)
Brendel, Bettina (1962)
Grawert, Juliana-Christel (1949)
Eichelhardt, Ulrike (1959)
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25751341
25350933
25951087
26051076
26151133
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25550999
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